
MENU
 

Pizza

San Marzano Tomato Sauce, Fior de latte
Mozzarella, Shredded Chicken with BBQ

sauce and red onion 

MARGHERITA 

San Marzano Tomato Sauce, Fior de latte
Mozzarella and Fresh Basil (v)

San Marzano Tomato Sauce, Fior
de latte Mozzarella and

Pepperoni

PEPPERONI 

BBQ CHICKEN 

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE 

Roasted Garlic Butter, mixed herbs and
Fior de latte Mozzarella (v)

SPICY MEATBALL
San Marzano Tomato Sauce, Fior de latte

Mozzarella, Meatballs and Jalapeños 

£9

£10

£12

£12

£12

DIPS- BBQ, GARLIC MAYO, SPICY MAYO, SWEET CHILLI 
£1.50


